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UNIT 9

Pollutant: a substance that pollutes, pUmog
Pollution: péAuvon

Endangered species: ¢€idog umd eapdvion
Protection: mpooTaocia

Environment: mepipdAlov

Presentation: mapouciaon

Environmental centre: mepiPaAAovTIKO KEVTPO
Situation: kardoTtaon

Celebrate: ¢coptdlw

Worldwide: maykéopia

Appreciate: eKTIpW

Nature: ouUon

Protect: mpooTtarslw

Keep the planet clean: &iatnpeioTe Tov TAavATN kKaBapd
Bird feeder: TtdioTpa mouAilwv

Paper bag:  xdpTivn cakoUAad

Waste: amopAnta, omartdAn

Become green: amokTw oikoAoyikA ouveidnon
Instead: avri

Litter (v): pumaivw

Garbage = trash: okoumidia

Factories: ¢pyootdoia

Turn off: opAvw, KAgivw

Enough: apKkeTdg

Recycle: avakukAwvw

It seems: oaivetai

% -5k -8 3R 3R 3R 3R 3R -3 3% 3R 3% 3% 3R 3R 3R 3R -5 3% -5 -3F ) -3F -



OLOHOLOLOLOLHOHOLOLOHHOHOHE

<3 <38 <58 <3 <3 3 3K -3k 38 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3k 31 -3 3% 5 3% -

27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
LESSON 2
51.
52.

OOLHOLOLOLOLOLHOLOLOLOHOHE

Rough day: 3UokoAn pépa

Promise: umoaxopai

Company: eTaipeia

Inorder to: vyiava

Get rid of: dump, throw away
Industrial waste: piopynxavikd amépAnta
Become extinct:  yivopai €ido¢ umo e€agdvion, ekAciTw

Dump: dispose of (garbage, waste), typically in a careless or hurried way,
Tapardw

Toxic waste: ToIka amopAnTa

Make a difference: kdvw Th diagopd
Starfish: aoTepiag

Covered with: yepdrog pe, KaAuppévog pe
Tide: maAippoia

To wash up:  Eeppdlw

Shore: akTth

Obvious: @avepocg, Tacipaving

Obviously: mpogaviig

Quit: Ta mapardw

Bend: okuUpw

Elderly: nAikiwpévol
Stare at: koitalw emigova
Nod: kdvw veUpa

Smile: xapoyeAdw

Things that matter: mpdypara mou éxouv onpacia

Soil:  ¢dagocg

Float: emmAéw
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53. Disappointed: amoyonteupévog/n
54. Disappointing: amoyonTeuTiko

55. Already: ndn

56. Suitable for: katdAAnAog/n via

57. Lay eggs: vyevvw apyd

58. Sand: dppog

59. Mediterranean sea: Meodyeio¢ BdAacoa
60. Disturb: evoxAw

61. Habitat: @uoiké epipdAiov

62. Characteristics: xapaktnpioTikd

63. Rainforest: Tpomiké ddoog

64. Asaresult: w¢ amotéAsopa

65. Fisherman: yapdg

66. Breed: ekTpépw

67. Seal: o¢wkia

68. Pigeon: mepioTépl

69. Glad: xapoUuevoc

70. Crowded place: pépog yepdTo e KOOHO, CUVWOTIOHOG
71. Stream: pelua, a continuous flow of liquid

72. Average: péoog 6pog

73. Ranch: pavroo ST.OP

74. Trench: xavrdki, Tdppog NUGL-EAR
POWER
75. Property: 18i0kTnaia L

76. Complain: mapamoviépar

77. Official: emionpocg

78. Stinky: ppwpepdg, having a strong or unpleasant smell
79. Creek: moTaudki

80. Attack: emTiOepai
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10. Combustion: kavon, avdpAeén

11. Electricity: nAekTpiopog

12. Coal: avBpakac

13.Rotten: oamiog

14. Acid rain: 6&ivn Ppoxn

15. Power plant: epyooTdoio nAekTpiopoU
16. Derivative: mapdywyo

17. Agency: mpakTtopeio

18.Picket: protest

19. Legislation: vopoBeaia

20.Protest: &iapapTUpopail, diagapTupia

21. Fuel: kavoipa 24. Stork: meAapyég
22.Poison: dnAnthpio, dnAntnpialw 25. Chimney: kaupivdda
23.Mayor: dnAuapxog 26. crops: godeld

Fog: opixAn
Smog: aiBahopixAn (fog + smoke)

Headache: movokégpahog

Cause cancer: TPoKaAWw Kapkivo
Toxins: Tofiveg

Carbon monoxide: povoeidio Tou dvBpaka, a colorless, odorless toxic flammable
gas formed by incomplete combustion of carbon

Sulphur dioxide: 310feidio Tou B¢iou

Carbon dioxide: &i0feidio Tou dvBpaka, a colorless, odorless gas produced by
burning carbon and by respiration. It is naturally present in air and is absorbed
by plants in photosynthesis

Harmful: empAaphic
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